
AWC 

Enrollme

nt

0-6 years 

children 

registere

d at AWC CL1 CL2 CL3 CL4 CL5 CL6 CL7 CL8 CL9 CL10 CL11 CL12 Male Female Total

1 01.04.23 SAT

2 02.04.23 SUN

3 DEOLI DEULI & DURGAPURAWC 21386090611 22 78 40 38 78 9668841744, 81441928008280429064,828042906303.04.23 MON

4 TALATUM TALATUM AWC 21386090096 27 50 32 18 50 9371169131828042906504.04.23 TUE

5 MANIKPURMANIKPURAWC 21386090619 27 34 15 19 34 9938523067828042906504.04.23 TUE

6 KOTASINGHAKOTASINGHA 1 &2AWC 21386090118 26 38 12 26 38 7894150264,9668296756828042909505.04.23 WED

7 06.04.23 THU

8 07.04.23 FRI

9 JARIPADA JARIPADA AWC 21386090217 26 58 33 25 58 9938383675828042839608.04.23 SAT

10 09.04.23 SUN

11 BADAPADARBADAPADAR & B S PUR PATANAAWC 21386090702 & 701 26 61 29 32 61 9937918801 & 9437446734828042908310.04.23 MON

12 GAUDANUAGAONGAUDANUAGAON1AWC 21386090705 26 36 24 12 36 6371030071828042908611.04.23 TUE

13 GAUDANUAGAONGAUDANUAGAON2AWC 21386090506 26 39 20 19 39 9178274718828042908611.04.23 TUE

14 RASOL RASOL 1 AWC 21386090020 17 46 27 19 46 9114375842828042908212.04.23 WED

15 RASOL RASOL 2 AWC 21386090021 17 45 21 24 45 9114375842828042908212.04.23 WED

16 13.04.23 THU

17 14.04.23 FRI

18 BURIKA & AVILOBURIKA & AVILOAWC 21386090606 & 603 18 23 12 11 23 9438579079 & 7735151890828042907215.04.23 SAT

19 16.04.23 SUN

20 KRUSHNADARANPURKRUSHNADARANPUR 1 & 2AWC 21386090012 & 013 18 72 34 38 72 9437937643 & 6371210059828042777417.04.23 MON

21 PATA BANDHA & KRUSHNAPURPATA BANDHA & KRUSHNAPURAWC 21386090220 & 90211 17 67 34 33 67 8457859411 & 7894871591828042910718.04.23 TUE

22 GABANIPADA & BENAGADIAGABANIPADA & BENAGADIAAWC 21386090211 & 207 17 85 44 41 85 6372179907 & 7077883063917898667819.04.23 WED

23 20.04.23 THU

24 DHALAPATHARDHALAPATHA 1 & 2AWC 21386090620 12 81 35 46 81 21.04.23 FRI

25 MUGAMANDAMUGAMANDAAWC 21386090621 14 34 23 11 34 7853807811828042906822.04.23 SAT

26 23.04.23 SUN

27 HALDIPADA & BARADANDIHALDIPADA & BARADANDIAWC 21386090214 & 206 25 91 28 63 91 9556921087 & 9178870467828042840124.04.23 MON

28 MANIBANDHAMANIBANDHA 1 & 2AWC 21386090708 & 709 14 76 45 31 76 9178762764 & 7894680932828042908425.04.23 TUE

29 GOPINATHPURGOPINATHPURAWC 21386090503 14 42 30 12 42 9124976037828042909326.04.23 WED

30 27.04.23 THU

31 SIULA & GIRIGIRIASIULA & GIRIGIRIAAWC 21386090025 & 010 25 45 36 19 55 9556727300828042905028.04.23 FRI

32 PUANIA & SANABADAPUANIA & SANABADAAWC 21386090019 24 79 36 43 79 77878729148280429077 & 828042905329.04.23 SAT

33 30.04.23 SUN

34 GEDIAPALI & G PATANAGEDIAPALI & G PATANAAWC 21386090703 &704 21 64 38 26 64 7381557507,6371637215828042909701.05.23 MON

35 SALTARA SALTARA AWC 21386090710 21 47 27 20 47 8260341456828042908702.05.23 TUE

36 SALTARA ADIVASI SAHISALTARA ADIVASI SAHIAWC 21386090711 19 50 26 24 50 9776088236828042908703.05.23 WED

37 04.05.23 THU

38 05.05.23 FRI

39 DAKHINPARIKHETADAKHINPARIKHETAAWC 21386090009 11 42 18 24 42 9692043415828042906206.05.23 SAT

40 07.05.23 SUN

41 SAMUKAPATNASAMUKAPATNA 1AWC 21386094113 10 58 35 23 58 9776867644 08.05.23 MON

42 SAMUKAPATNASAMUKAPATNA 2AWC 21386090714 42 17 25 42 78731196702 09.05.23 TUE

43 SAPNESWARPURSAPNESWARPURAWC 21386090513 57 31 26 57 9817620557 10.05.23 WED
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44 11.05.23 THU

45 BENAGADIA PATANA & DHOLAPATHARBENAGADIA PATANA & DHOLAPATHARAWC 21386090208 & 210 59 37 22 59 9853844017 & 1178742610828042910612.05.23 FRI

46 PODAPATNAPODAPATNAAWC 0 828042909113.05.23 SAT

47 14.05.23 SUN

48 JAGANNATHPUR & SANA NUAPALIJAGANNATHPUR & SANA NUAPALIAWC 21386090216 & 511 37 21 16 37 9777115985, 72053504378280428395, 828042910315.05.23 MON

49 BHABANIPURBHABANIPUR 1 & 2AWC 21386090015 & 014 49 23 26 49 8908234910 , 8908223490828042909616.05.23 TUE

50 BARABATI & DURGAPURBARABATI & DURGAPURAWC 21386090605 & 012 50 34 16 50 9692027581 , 82181403518280429062, 789888415417.05.23 WED

51 18.05.23 THU

52 19.05.23 FRI

53 ANTAPALLIANTAPALLIAWC 21386090602 33 16 17 33 9777243029828042906520.05.23 SAT

54 21.05.23 SUN

55 THANAPALLITHANAPALLI 1 & 2AWC 21386090014 & 015 64 35 29 64 9937842085 , 720514619422.05.23 MON

56 NARAYANIPADANARAYANIPADAAWC 21386090621 54 32 22 54 8480087026828042906623.05.23 TUE

57 SANAPADARSANAPADAR 1 & 2AWC 21386090023 & 024 93 43 50 93 6370972017, 8249166477828042900824.05.23 WED

58 25.05.23 THU

59 PADMAPUR, BIDYADHARPUR,KHARADAPALLIPADMAPUR, BIDYADHARPUR,KHARADAPALLIAWC 21386090009 & 006 78 40 38 78 828811495828042910026.05.23 FRI

60 SAMANTARAPURSAMANTARAPURAWC 21386090012 49 26 23 49 9861678730814403294227.05.23 SAT

61 28.05.23 SUN

62 BAGALPUR & GAGADIHABAGALPUR & GAGADIHAAWC 21386090604 & 614 31 17 14 31 8455012561828042907129.05.23 MON

63 ABHIMANPURABHIMANPURAWC 21386090601 29 10 19 29 7853807511814495736930.05.23 TUE

64 SINGIPUR & SINGIPUR PATANASINGIPUR & SINGIPUR PATANAAWC 21386090228 & 201 72 34 38 72 9777042927 31.05.23 WED

65 01.06.23 THU

66 SRIRAMPURSRIRAMPUR 1 & 2AWC 21386090912 & 917 95 44 51 95 7894209821,917813449002.06.23 FRI

67 KHANATI KHANATI AWC 21386090618 46 24 22 46 7853908368 03.06.23 SAT

68 04.06.23 SUN

69 CHATUA CHATUA AWC 21386090608 38 25 13 38 6371892367828042907005.06.23 MON

70 BAYAPALLIBAYAPALI AWC 21386090005 76 37 39 76 9692007195828042905906.06.23 TUE

71 BISWANATHPURBISWANATHPURAWC 21386091006 36 22 14 36 9178960730 07.06.23 WED

72 08.06.23 THU

73 PICHUKULI 2 & SC STPICHUKULI 2 & SC STAWC 21386091017 & 018 74 38 36 74 8658742655,933780598609.06.23 FRI

74 KANARPUR & BEGUNIAMULKANARPUR & BEGUNIAMULAWC 2138609011&,104 97 56 41 97 9938376860,890871143710.06.23 SAT

75 11.06.23 SUN

76 SANKARPURSANKARPURAWC 21386090124 26 14 12 26 6371780609 12.06.23 MON

77 ASARALA DESA & DALAASARALA DESA & DALAAWC 21386090101 & 102 94 48 46 94 7894499008 13.06.23 TUE

78 14.06.23 WED

79 15.06.23 THU

80 HANUMANT PRASAD & MANGARAJPURHANUMANT PRASAD & MANGARAJPURAWC 21386091011 & 015 79 49 39 88 9178509027,774996226516.06.23 FRI

81 EKADALIA EKADALIA AWC 21386090009 52 34 18 52 9861568312828240905217.06.23 SAT

82 18.06.23 SUN

83 ARIKIMA ARIKIMA AWC 21386090101 54 33 21 54 9853676039 19.06.23 MON

84 20.06.23 TUE

85 PICHUKULI 1PICHUKULI 1AWC 21386090016 50 29 21 50 6370920413 21.06.23 WED

86 22.06.23 THU

87 PAIKARAPUR PAIKARAPUR SCHOOL & AWC21170610101 27 7 6 9 13 11 34 39 73 7008577671 23.06.23 FRI

88 CHAMUNDIAPALLI CHAMUNDIAPALLI AWC 21386091008 27 14 13 27 7854006871828042905724.06.23 SAT

89 25.06.23 SUN

90 DADRAKANTHA DADRAKANTHA RES SCHOOLSCHOOL 21386091008 619901 15 2 5 24 25 46 27 36 109 71 180 8249787961828042906926.06.23 MON

91 GUDIPATANAGUDIPATANAAWC & SCHOOL21386090616 19 7 5 8 6 11 33 20 53 9556363477 27.06.23 TUE

92 MANGARAJPUR MANGARAJPUR AWC & SCHOOL21386090707 619601 18 4 4 3 7 6 24 17 41 8260843305,8338930820828042908528.06.23 WED

93 29.06.23 THU

94 30.06.23 FRI

95 TIKATALA TIKATALA 1 & 2AWC 21386091028 13 47 22 25 47 8244673273 01.07.23 SAT

96 02.07.23 SUN

97 DEVIPRASADDEVIPRASADAWC & SCHOOL 610203 25 32 5 9 7 10 6 42 28 70 9439069249 03.07.23 MON

98 ARIKIMA ARIKIMA(PANCHAYAT HS)SCHOOL 0 04.07.23 TUE

99 BORIKA NUAGAONBORIKA NUAGAONAWC & SCHOOL 24 20 5 3 1 3 1 15 12 14 43 31 74 05.07.23 WED

100 06.07.23 THU

101 TIKATALA TIKATALA SCHOOL 621401 13 6 5 6 10 6 14 19 33 9938538994 07.07.23 FRI

102 TIKATALA TIKATALA MINI AWC 14 0 8244673273 08.07.23 SAT

103 09.07.23 SUN

104 ASARALA HARIHARA H SSCHOOL 641313 12 42 65 57 75 89 164 9668253779 10.07.23 MON

105 BHABANIPURBHABANIPUR (ADIVASI SAHI)AWC & SCHOOL 641164 15 26 5 7 6 4 1 27 22 49 9178010294 11.07.23 TUE

106 BADANAYAPALIBANKANIDHI H SSCHOOL 619704 17 15 38 35 59 29 88 8658781137 12.07.23 WED

107 13.07.23 THU

108 GARVANIPADAGARVANIPADAAWC 21386090211 9 57 39 18 57 9.2E+09 9.2E+09 14.07.23 FRI

109 MAGURA MAGURA P SAWC & SCHOOL 610701 11 34 8 5 7 2 3 34 38 22 60 86587168054 15.07.23 SAT
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110 16.07.23 SUN

111 KHARADAPALLIMAA BARADALIA H SSCHOOL 620351 22 47 64 69 96 48 144 8144706713 17.07.23 MON

112 JAMUSAHIJAMUSAHIAWC 21386090017 17 46 24 22 46 9030913470828042906018.07.23 TUE

113 KODABARENIKODABARENI P SSCHOOL 608901 18 10 17 9 14 14 34 30 64 6370898538 19.07.23 WED

114 20.07.23 THU

115 JARIPADA JARIPADA P SSCHOOL 21.07.23 FRI

116 PODAPATNAPODAPATNAAWC 22.07.23 SAT

117 23.07.23 SUN

118 SANAPADARBHAKTA CHARAN GOVT H SSCHOOL 602360 12 18 22 24 14 16 28 68 48 55 50 180 161 341 9238927947 24.07.23 MON

119 SANAPADARBHAKTA CHARAN GOVT H S 25.07.23 TUE

120 SANAPADARBHAKTA CHARAN GOVT H S 26.07.23 WED

121 27.07.23 THU

122 28.07.23 FRI

123 SANABADA SANABADAAWC 21386090622 12 37 19 18 37 828042909329.07.23 SAT

124 30.07.23 SUN

125 NARAYANIPADANARAYANIPADA P SSCHOOL 620801 23 20 9 18 11 13 13 11 7 46 56 102 9937950771 31.07.23 MON

126 MANIBANDHAPANCHAPALLI H SSCHOOL 619203 23 12 10 18 14 23 61 60 68 71 77 207 227 434 7978870827 01.08.23 TUE

127 MANIBANDHAPANCHAPALLI H SSCHOOL 619203 23 12 10 18 14 23 61 60 68 71 77 207 227 434 7978870827 02.08.23 WED

128 03.08.23 THU

129 MANIBANDHAPANCHAPALLI H SSCHOOL 619203 23 12 10 18 14 23 61 60 68 71 77 207 227 434 7978870827 04.08.23 FRI

130 KUDABARENIKUDABARENI & ADIVASI SAHIAWC 21386090508 59 29 30 59 8.3E+09 828042909205.08.23 SAT

131 06.08.23 SUN

132 MUGAMANDADEVAGURU ASHRAMSCHOOL 652771 23 3 2 6 16 17 29 46 76 68 50 251 62 313 9927950771 07.08.23 MON

133 MUGAMANDADEVAGURU ASHRAMSCHOOL 652771 23 3 2 6 16 17 29 46 76 68 50 251 62 313 9927950771 08.08.23 TUE

134 GADAKADABAGADAKADABAAWC 22 34 14 20 34 7.9E+09 828042907409.08.23 WED

135 10.08.23 THU

136 GODIALI GODIALI 1 & 2AWC 9 67 36 31 67 6.4E+09 8.3E+09 11.08.23 FRI

137 SANAKADABSANAKADABAWC 21386090623 22 40 21 19 40 9.3E+09 8.3E+09 12.08.23 SAT

138 13.08.23 SUN

139 KADUAPADA & ADIVASI SAHIKADUAPADA & ADIVASI SAHIAWC 21386090505 14 52 29 23 52 7064355150 14.08.23 MON

140 15.08.23 TUE

141 KADABA GIRIDHARI GOVT H SSCHOOL 614202 22 10 18 15 21 22 28 31 47 39 52 130 153 283 9.9E+09 16.08.23 WED

142 17.08.23 THU

143 KADABA GIRIDHARI GOVT H SSCHOOL 614202 22 10 18 15 21 22 28 31 47 39 52 130 153 283 9.9E+09 18.08.23 FRI

144 KADABA GIRIDHARI GOVT H SSCHOOL 614202 22 10 18 15 21 22 28 31 47 39 52 130 153 283 9.9E+09 19.08.23 SAT

145 20.08.23 SUN

146 DEULI ANCHALIKA GOVT H SSCHOOL 612010 16 20 10 22 25 18 20 30 42 43 62 142 151 293 9938225414 21.08.23 MON

147 DEULI ANCHALIKA GOVT H SSCHOOL 612010 16 20 10 22 25 18 20 30 42 43 62 142 151 293 9938225414 22.08.23 TUE

148 DEULI ANCHALIKA GOVT H SSCHOOL 612010 16 20 10 22 25 18 20 30 42 43 62 142 151 293 9938225414 23.08.23 WED

149 24.08.23 THU

150 BANKAPALLIBANKAPALLIAWC 21386091004 21 38 16 22 38 8E+09 8.3E+09 25.08.23 FRI

151 PATAPUR SASAN & KADUAPADA PATANAPATAPUR SASAN & KADUAPADA PATANAAWC 14 52 31 21 52 8.9E+09 26.08.23 SAT

152 27.08.23 SUN

153 BADANAYAPALIBADANAYAPALIAWC 21386091003 21 50 27 23 50 96688374068.3E+09 28.08.23 MON

154 TALAKADABATALAKADABA 1 & 2AWC 21386090626 22 76 31 45 76 63714002128.3E+09 29.08.23 TUE

155 30.08.23 WED

156 31.08.23 THU

157 BAYAPALLIB D BIDYAPITHASCHOOL 623071 17 31 33 35 39 38 77 8E+09 01.09.23 FRI

158 BAYAPALLIB D BIDYAPITHASCHOOL 623071 17 31 33 35 39 38 77 8E+09 02.09.23 SAT

159 03.09.23 SUN

160 SAGAR GAONGOVT H S SCHOOL 623001 10 30 26 18 25 31 69 73 82 92 108 281 273 554 04.09.23 MON

161 SAGAR GAONGOVT H S SCHOOL 623001 10 30 26 18 25 31 69 73 82 92 108 281 273 554 05.09.23 TUE

162 06.09.23 WED

163 07.09.23 THU

164 SAGAR GAONGOVT H S SCHOOL 623001 10 30 26 18 25 31 69 73 82 92 108 281 273 554 08.09.23 FRI

165 SAGAR GAONGOVT H S SCHOOL 623001 10 30 26 18 25 31 69 73 82 92 108 281 273 554 09.09.23 SAT

166 10.09.23 SUN

167 DHALAPATHARD K GIRLS H SSCHOOL 608702 20 117 108 225 225 9338637713 11.09.23 MON

168 DHALAPATHARD K GIRLS H SSCHOOL 608702 20 117 108 225 225 9338637713 12.09.23 TUE

169 DHALAPATHARD K GIRLS H SSCHOOL 608702 20 117 108 225 225 9338637713 13.09.23 WED

170 14.09.23 THU

171 RASOLA RASOLA 1 & 2AWC 17 89 45 44 89 9.3E+09 8.3E+09 15.09.23 FRI

172 PADMAPAUR BIDYADHARPURPADMAPAUR BIDYADHARPURAWC 2138609009 47 23 24 47 8.3E+09 8.3E+09 16.09.23 SAT

173 17.09.23 SUN

174 DAKHINA PARIKHITADAKHINA PARIKHITA P SSCHOOL 22 5 4 6 16 3 22 16 38 7894750264 18.09.23 MON

175 19.09.23 TUE
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176 20.09.23 WED

177 21.09.23 THU

178 HANUMANT PRASADHANUMANT PRASADAWC 21386091001 46 28 18 46 9.2E+09 22.09.23 FRI

179 CHAMPEILOCHAMPEILOAWC 21386090007 12 48 25 23 48 8.2E+09 8.3E+09 23.09.23 SAT

180 24.09.23 SUN

181 PICHIUKOLIS R D GOVT H SSCHOOL 621102 11 11 17 22 26 26 35 33 49 52 49 148 172 320 9937473076 25.09.23 MON

182 PICHIUKOLIS R D GOVT H SSCHOOL 621102 11 11 17 22 26 26 35 33 49 52 49 148 172 320 9937473076 26.09.23 TUE

183 PICHIUKOLIS R D GOVT H SSCHOOL 621102 11 11 17 22 26 26 35 33 49 52 49 148 172 320 9937473076 27.09.23 WED

184 28.09.23 THU

185 29.09.23 FRI

186 TALATUMBATALATUMBAAWC 21386090627 27 50 22 28 50 7.8E+09 30.09.23 SAT

187 01.10.23 SUN

188 02.10.23 MON

189 GEDIAPALIGOVT UPSSCHOOL 610302 25 18 19 21 17 15 70 74 69 70 72 223 222 445 9938673957 03.10.23 TUE

190 GEDIAPALIGOVT UPSSCHOOL 610302 25 18 19 21 17 15 70 74 69 70 72 223 222 445 9938673957 04.10.23 WED

191 05.10.23 THU

192 GEDIAPALIGOVT UPSSCHOOL 610302 25 18 19 21 17 15 70 74 69 70 72 223 222 445 9938673957 06.10.23 FRI

193 BORIKA ABHILOBORIKA ABHILOSCHOOL & AWC21386090603 24 27 2 5 3 5 6 21 27 48 7.7E+09 8.3E+09 07.10.23 SAT

194 08.10.23 SUN

195 TALATUMBA PD GOVT UPS SCHOOL 613301 25 13 15 8 10 14 27 26 25 40 41 113 106 219 9348277342 09.10.23 MON

196 TALATUMBA PD GOVT UPS SCHOOL 613301 25 13 15 8 10 14 27 26 25 40 41 113 106 219 9348277342 10.10.23 TUE

197 KOTOSINGHAGOVT PS SCHOOL & AWC 600801 18 38 3 4 8 9 2 26 38 64 9.7E+09 11.10.23 WED

198 12.10.23 THU

199 PATABANDHA KRUSHAPUR PATABANDHA & KRUSHNAPUR GOVT PSAWC & SCHOOL 625101 67 2 4 5 8 7 67 26 93 9.9E+09 13.10.23 FRI

200 GOPINATHPURGOPINATHPURAWC 21386090503 42 30 12 42 9.1E+09 8.3E+09 14.10.23 SAT

201 15.10.23 SUN

202 BADAPADAR &  BS PUR TR PATNABADAPADAR &  BS PUR TR PATNAAWC 21386090702 61 29 32 61 9937918801828042908316.10.23 MON

203 SIULA & GIRIGIRIASIULA & GIRIGIRIAAWC 21386090025 55 39 19 58 9556726300828042905017.10.23 TUE

204 GAUDA NUAGAONGAUDA NUAGAON 1 & 2 & GOVT P SAWC & SCHOOL21386090705 & 706 75 56 39 95 6371030071828042908618.10.23 WED

205 19.10.23 THU

206 ANTAPALLIANTAPALLIAWC 21386090602 33 16 17 33 9.8E+09 828042906520.10.23 FRI

207 21.10.23 SAT

208 22.10.23 SUN

209 23.10.23 MON

210 24.10.23 TUE

211 MUGAMANDAMUGAMANDAAWC 21386090620 34 17 17 34 7.8E+09 828042906825.10.23 WED

212 26.10.23 THU

213 JARIPADA JARIPADA AWC 21386090617 51 27 24 51 9.9E+09 828042839627.10.23 FRI

214 28.10.23 SAT

215 29.10.23 SUN

216 DEULI & DURGA PRASADDEULI & DURGA PRASADAWC 21386090611 & 612 78 40 38 78 9668841744 , 81441928008280429063 & 6430.10.23 MON

217 DHALA PATHARDHALA PATHAR 1 & 2AWC 21386090501 & 502 91 45 46 91 9348130464,9178388341828042909331.10.23 TUE

218 KHARADAPALLIKHARADAPALLI P SSCHOOL 620302 21 31 21 52 9438235931 01.11.23 WED

219 02.11.23 THU

220 SANKARPURSANKARPUR GOVT  U P SSCHOOL 600901 13 10 16 17 17 22 38 34 72 9937195710 03.11.23 FRI

221 BHAWANIPURBHAWANIPUR 1 & 2AWC 21386090015 49 22 27 49 8.9E+09 828042909604.11.23 SAT

222 05.11.23 SUN

223 SWAPNESWAR PURSWAPNESWAR PUR GOVT P SSCHOOL 620302 20 37 17 20 37 9777959447 06.11.23 MON

224 BENAGADIA PATANA & DHOLA PATHARBENAGADIA PATANA & DHOLA PATHARAWC 21386090208 59 25 34 59 9853844017,9178742610828042910607.11.23 TUE

225 BARABATI BARABATI P SAWC & SCHOOL 611702 25 37 8 6 10 7 8 45 37 82 9437635348 08.11.23 WED

226 09.11.23 THU

227 SALTARA ADIVASI SAHIAWC 21386090711 50 26 24 50 9.8E+09 828042908710.11.23 FRI

228 BAGAL PUR & GABA DIHABAGAL PUR & GABA DIHAAWC 21386090604 31 14 17 31 8.5E+09 828042907111.11.23 SAT

229 12.11.23 SUN

230 SAMANTARAPURSAMANTARAPURAWC 39 27 12 39 9861678730814403294213.11.23 MON

231 DADARA KANTHADADARA KANTHA RES SCHOOLSCHOOL 15 2 5 24 25 46 27 36 109 71 180 14.11.23 TUE

232 DADARA KANTHADADARA KANTHA RES SCHOOLSCHOOL 15 2 5 24 25 46 27 36 109 71 180 15.11.23 WED

233 16.11.23 THU

234 SAMANTARAPURSAMANTARAPUR GOVT P SSCHOOL 28 21 49 17.11.23 FRI

235 JAGANNATHPUR & SANA NUAPALIJAGANNATHPUR & SANA NUAPALIAWC 21386090216 37 20 17 37 9.8E+09 828042910318.11.23 SAT

236 19.11.23 SUN

237 PUANIA PUANIA AWC 21386090019 36 21 15 36 7787872914828042905320.11.23 MON

238 ASARALA ASARALA GOVT U P SSCHOOL 601101 9 28 20 23 27 36 31 41 117 89 206 21.11.23 TUE

239 ASARALA ASARALA GOVT U P SSCHOOL 601101 9 28 20 23 27 36 31 41 117 89 206 22.11.23 WED

240 23.11.23 THU

241 BRAHMARBAR & KADUA PADA BRAHMARBAR & KADUA PADA  P S & UPME SCHOOL 620101 14 78 57 135 6370119701 24.11.23 FRI
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242 SALTARA SALTARA AWC 21386090711 47 27 20 47 8.3E+09 828042908725.11.23 SAT

243 26.11.23 SUN

244 27.11.23 MON

245 KADABA SARASWATI SISU MANDIR 614271 22 54 47 101 7852958856 28.11.23 TUE

246 DURGAPURDURGAPUR GOVT P SAWC & SCHOOL 613202 25 13 4 6 9 3 7 13 29 42 9777115985 29.11.23 WED

247 30.11.23 THU

248 KANARPUR & BEGUNIAMULKANARPUR & BEGUNIAMUL UPS & PSSCHOOL 600651 16 36 83 119 9938057389 &  845799590701.12.23 FRI

249 KANARPUR & BEGUNIAMULKANARPUR & BEGUNIAMUL AWC 21386090114 16 97 48 48 96 9938376860 & 890871143702.12.23 SAT

250 03.12.23 SUN

251 TIKATALA TIKATALA GOVT PSSCHOOL 621401 13 6 5 6 10 6 14 19 33 9938538994 04.12.23 MON

252 05.12.23 TUE

253 SALTARA SALTARA GOPVT UPSSCHOOL 610304 25 89 19 20 23 11 10 98 79 177 9668537051 06.12.23 WED

254 07.12.23 THU

255 DHALA PATHARDHALA PATHAR GOVT PSSCHOOL 20 08.12.23 FRI

256 BIDYADHAR PUR & KHARADAPALLIBIDYADHAR PUR & KHARADAPALLIAWC 21386090009 78 47 31 78 8.3E+09 828042910009.12.23 SAT

257 10.12.23 SUN

258 BAYAPALLIBAYAPALI GOVT UPSSCHOOL 623201 13 62 70 132 7008983861 11.12.23 MON

259 DHALA PATHARDHALA PATHAR GOVT UPSSCHOOL 608702 20 117 108 225 9338637713 12.12.23 TUE

260 DHALA PATHARDHALA PATHAR GOVT UPSSCHOOL 608702 20 117 108 225 9338637713 13.12.23 WED

261 14.12.23 THU

262 CHAMPEILODAMODAR UPME & GOVT PSSCHOOL 620951 12 59 56 115 9238927932 & 773565400615.12.23 FRI

263 CHAMUNDIAPALLI CHAMUNDIAPALLI AWC 21386091008 27 14 13 27 7.9E+09 828042905716.12.23 SAT

264 17.12.23 SUN

265 HALADI PADAHALADI PADA GOVT UPSSCHOOL 622301 10 57 45 102 9777002415 18.12.23 MON

266 SANA PADARSANA PADAR 1 & 2AWC 21386090023 93 53 40 93 6370972017 & 8249166477828042900819.12.23 TUE

267 KRUSHNASARAN PURKRUSHNASARAN PUR 1 & 2AWC 21386090012 73 34 39 73 6371210059828042777420.12.23 WED

268 21.12.23 THU

269 SAMUKA PATNASAMUKA PATNA 1AWC 58 35 23 58 9.8E+09 22.12.23 FRI

270 SAMUKA PATNASAMUKA PATNA 2AWC 42 17 25 42 7.9E+09 23.12.23 SAT

271 24.12.23 SUN

272 25.12.23 MON

273 THANAPALLITHANAPALLI 1 & 2AWC 21386090014 64 38 26 64 9937842084 & 720514619426.12.23 TUE

274 HALADI PADA & BARA DANDIHALADI PADA & BARA DANDIAWC 21386090204 91 28 63 91 9556921087 & 917887046727.12.23 WED

275 28.12.23 THU

276 PICHUKULIPICHUKULI 1AWC 21386090016 50 29 21 50 6.4E+09 29.12.23 FRI

277 SINGIPUR & SINGIPUR PATANASINGIPUR & SINGIPUR PATANAAWC 21386090228 72 30 42 72 9.8E+09 30.12.23 SAT

278 31.12.23 SUN

279 BADA NAYAPALLIBADA NAYAPALLIAWC 21386091003 21 50 27 23 50 9668837406828042905601.01.24 MON

280 GODIALI GODIALI 1 & 2AWC 67 36 31 67 7371699577828042839802.01.24 TUE

281 DADARA KANTHADADARA KANTHA RES SCHOOLSCHOOL 619901 19 15 2 5 24 25 46 22 36 109 71 180 8249787961 03.01.24 WED

282 04.01.24 THU

283 THANAPALLITHANAPALLI GOVT UPSSCHOOL 609001 18 13 11 14 15 16 27 72 67 139 9.4E+09 05.01.24 FRI

284 BAYAPALLIBAYAPALI AWC 2138609005 76 37 39 76 9.7E+09 828042905906.01.24 SAT

285 07.01.24 SUN

286 BALASINGH & SINGIPUR PATANABALASINGH & SINGIPUR PATANA UPS & PSSCHOOL 621701 14 68 36 32 68 8917327572 & 993867399308.01.24 MON

287 RASOLA  RASOLA PS & MAA KUNDAKHAI PS SCHOOL 623050 97 50 47 97 9078736023 09.01.24 TUE

288 SRIRAM PURSRIRAM PUR 1 AWC &  GOVT PSAWC & SCHOOL 620701 47 63 38 101 7377030373 10.01.24 WED

289 11.01.24 THU

290 BISWANATHPURBISWANATHPUR AWCAWC 21386091006 36 21 15 36 9.2E+09 12.01.24 FRI

291 TIKATALA TIKATALA MINI AWCAWC 13 0 8.2E+09 13.01.24 SAT

292 14.01.24 SUN

293 15.01.24 MON

294 KHANATI KHANATI GOVT UPSSCHOOL 601440 24 84 100 184 9348325930 16.01.24 TUE

295 KHANATI KHANATI GOVT UPSSCHOOL 601440 24 84 100 184 9348325930 17.01.24 WED

296 18.01.24 THU

297 SAGAR GAONULTRA SPECIAL SCHOOLSCHOOL 623071 11 74 48 122 9.9E+09 19.01.24 FRI

298 SAGAR GAONULTRA SPECIAL SCHOOLSCHOOL 623071 11 74 48 122 9.9E+09 20.01.24 SAT

299 21.01.24 SUN

300 EKADALIA EKADALIA GOVT UPSSCHOOL 619501 16 2 8 9 15 9 4 10 7 31 33 64 9668248179 22.01.24 MON

301 23.01.24 TUE

302 GODIALI GODIALI GOVT PS & SRI RAGHUNATH UPMESCHOOL 621451 10 69 33 36 69 9337149993 & 943752181924.01.24 WED

303 25.01.24 THU

304 26.01.24 FRI

305 BANKAPALLIBANKAPALLIAWC 21386091004 21 38 16 22 38 8E+09 828042905627.01.24 SAT

306 28.01.24 SUN

307 TIKATALA TIKATALA 1 & 2AWC 21386091038 13 47 22 25 47 8244673273 29.01.24 MON
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308 BADANAYAPALIBADANAYAPALI GOVT UPSSCHOOL 618801 20 14 13 19 13 15 12 59 40 99 7873363942 30.01.24 TUE

309 GADAKADABAGADAKADABAAWC 21386090165 22 34 14 20 34 7894378719828042907431.01.24 WED

310 01.02.24 THU

311 TALAKADABATALAKADABA 1 & 2AWC 21386090626 22 76 31 45 76 6.4E+09 828042907302.02.24 FRI

312 KADUAPADA KADUAPADA AWC 21386090505 14 38 22 16 38 7.1E+09 03.02.24 SAT

313 04.02.24 SUN

314 ARIKAMA AUROVINDA INTGRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL 13 32 58 90 7381829820 05.02.24 MON

315 MANIKAPURMANIKAPUR AWCAWC 21386090096 34 15 19 34 9938523067828042906506.02.24 TUE

316 SIMAPALI SIMAPALI AWC AWC 21386090024 21 26 10 16 9437417091828042906607.02.24 WED

317 08.02.24 THU

318 MANGARAJPUR MANGARAJPUR AWC 21386090015 33 21 12 33 7.7E+09 09.02.24 FRI

319 KADUAPADA ADIVASI SAHI KADUAPADA ADIVASI SAHI AWC 21386090505 14 28 18 10 28 7.1E+09 10.02.24 SAT

320 11.02.24 SUN

321 SAGAR GAONBIDYA VIASH INTEGRAL SCHOOLSCHOOL 623072 12 37 27 29 24 13 11 2 87 54 141 9692707098 12.02.24 MON

322 DHALA PATHARBINAPANI SISU MANDIRSCHOOL 20 25 35 24 36 33 88 65 153 9668719992 13.02.24 TUE

323 14.02.24 WED

324 15.02.24 THU

325 GUDI PATANAGUDI PATANAAWC 21386090616 53 27 26 53 9.6E+09 828042906916.02.24 FRI

326 MAGURA MAGURA AWC 11 34 18 16 34 86587168054 17.02.24 SAT

327 18.02.24 SUN

328 DEULI BIBEKANANDA SCHOOLSCHOOL 16 20 18 17 29 25 55 44 62 172 141 313 6371231027 19.02.24 MON

329 DEULI BIBEKANANDA SCHOOLSCHOOL 16 20 18 17 29 25 55 44 62 172 141 313 6371231027 20.02.24 TUE

330 DEULI BIBEKANANDA SCHOOLSCHOOL 16 20 18 17 29 25 55 44 62 172 141 313 6371231027 21.02.24 WED

331 22.02.24 THU

332 KADUAPADA PATAPUR SASAN AWC 14 36 22 14 36 8.9E+09 23.02.24 FRI

333 PAIKRAYPURPAIKRAYPURAWC 21386090509 21 48 26 22 48 8.3E+09 8.3E+09 24.02.24 SAT

334 25.02.24 SUN

335 BADAPADARBADAPADAR GOVT PS SCHOOL 618901 20 15 11 10 17 11 33 31 64 9937069133 26.02.24 MON

336 SHANKARPURSHANKARPURAWC 21386090124 26 14 12 26 6371780909 27.02.24 TUE

337 SWAPNESWAR PURSWAPNESWAR PUR 3 AWC 21386090513 57 31 26 57 9817620557 28.02.24 WED

338 29.02.24 THU

339 TIKATALA SARADA WOMENS COLLEGECOLLEGE 13 151 151 9.8E+09 01.03.24 FRI

340 BENAGADIA BENAGADIA AWCAWC 21386090208 10 37 15 22 37 8.7E+09 8.3E+09 02.03.24 SAT

341 03.03.24 SUN

342 DADARA KANTHADADARA KANTHA RES SCHOOLSCHOOL 619901 19 15 2 5 24 25 46 27 36 109 71 180 8249787761 04.03.24 MON

343 05.03.24 TUE

344 DEULI RADHAMADHAV COLLEGECOLLEGE 19 50 38 88 9438639461 06.03.24 WED

345 07.03.24 THU

346 08.03.24 FRI

347 DAKHINA PARIKHITADAKHINA PARIKHITA AWCAWC 21386090009 42 18 24 42 9.7E+09 8.3E+09 09.03.24 SAT

348 10.03.24 SUN

349 SIULA  SIULA GOVT UPS SCHOOL 621301 16 7 13 8 9 12 8 16 9 39 42 81 9778862699 11.03.24 MON

350 GARBHANIPADAGARBHANIPADA GOVT PS SCHOOL 604401 9 24 49 73 9777248696 12.03.24 TUE

351 PUANIA PUANIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 601801 14 8 4 4 11 20 15 35 8144192800 13.03.24 WED

352 14.03.24 THU

353 SAGAR GAON & S PATNANASAGAR GAON - 2 AWC & S PATNANA AWC AWC 21386090225 10 61 33 28 61 8.9E+09 8.3E+09 15.03.24 FRI

354 CHAMPEILOCHAMPEILO AWC AWC 21386090007 12 48 25 23 48 8.2E+09 8.3E+09 16.03.24 SAT

355 17.03.24 SUN

356 SAGARGAON SAGARGAON 1 AWCAWC 21386090224 10 40 21 19 40 7873384357828042839918.03.24 MON

357 JAMMUSAHI JAMUSAHI AWC AWC 21386090017 17 46 24 22 46 9030913470828042906019.03.24 TUE

358 PICHUKULI 2PICHUKULI 2 AWC AWC 21386091017 37 21 16 37 8658742655 20.03.24 WED

359 21.03.24 THU

360 ARIKAMA ARIKAMA AWC AWC 2138609101 54 33 21 54 9.9E+09 22.03.24 FRI

361PICHUKULI SC ST PICHUKULI SC ST AWCAWC 21386091018 37 17 20 37 9.3E+09 23.03.24 SAT

362 24.03.24 SUN

363 25.03.24 MON

364 26.03.24 TUE

365 CHATUA CHATUA AWC AWC 21386090608 38 25 13 38 6371892367828042907027.03.24 WED

366 28.03.24 THU

367 29.03.24 FRI

368ASARALA DESHA & DALA ASARALA DESHA & DALA AWCAWC 21386091001 94 48 46 94 7.9E+09 30.03.24 SAT

369 31.03.24 SUN
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